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
benches, 8x24 lattice covered area, side deck 8x7, excellent
condition, 64x28, approx. 1680 sq. ft. situated on a 100x150
private lot. Outside workshop and boat shed. Must see to
believe. Was $59,900. Now $52,900.

BEACH
REALTY
(910)842-3224

HOLDEN BEACH
CAUSEWAY

T-»T-i A Trm7-«* (800)422-4398 IN NCREALTY#! (800)255-4537
OUTSIDE NC

PURCHASE OR REFINANCE
doubiewide manufactured housing

.Owneroccupied/fee simple

.Permanent foundation with footings
below the frost line

.Minimum property value-$45,000

.Property must be classified as Real
Property & taxed as such

.Up to 30-year term

.Property must comply with all
building codes & local zoning

.Competitive fixed rates

.Application by mail or appointment
Yodor Mortgage /oin\7AO ocoi16 S. Front Street, Wilmington, NC y/ lUJ/Oil'OO^O

HOME SELLERS!

WE NEED
LISTINGS
...NOW!!
Due to outstanding sales activity and our
exclusive buyer interest, you too can benefit
from our personal and professional services
to sell your property.
Our reputation for selling real estate at the
best possible price in the shortest peri¬
od of time has been proven year after year
to be second to none.

Shouldn't our next sale be yours! Call us
today! /

IB
¦lAlfOft

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

Brunswick
Mortgage
Company
1st or 2nd Mortgages
Refinance Options
Debt Consolidation
Home Improvements

| Call Rich Carcich 579-5626
Registered NC Mortgage Broker

LAND FOR SALE
62 ACRES approximately 2 miles
south of Brunswick Community
College $1 .800 per acre

HIGH HILL-2 lots consisting of one
acre. No down payment $10,000

NEAR INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
at Seaside-3 apartments. Will sell for
obligation.
NEAR LONGWOOD-Half-acre lois.
$5,500. Also, some 1 and 2-acre
tracts for sale with 10% down, owner
financing.
NEAR LONGWOOD-2 5 acre tract
$10,000. Owner financing.
154 TO 5-ACRE TRACTS, 3 miles
north of Shallotte. $2,500 to $3,500
per acre.

CALL BOBBY LONG
754-6300

Building Sites (Lots)
Bricklanding $51 ,900
Salt Works Lane $79,900
Lot 30 Brierwood $16,900
Lot 27 Brierwood $ 1 8.900
Lot 64 Island View $25,500
Lot 42 Laketree $ 1 6,900
Lot 12 Lakewood Estates $7,000
Lot 17 Oakland $18,700
Lot 1 Ocean Pine $25,000
Lots 6 & 7 Ocean Pine $1 8.700 ea
Lot 29 Sea V.llage $6,900
Lots 4C & 4 1 Sea Village $7,500 ea
Lot 252 Sea Village $12,500
Lot 56 Sea Village $10,000
Lot 54 River Hills $16,900

Commercial Land
Grissettown 10 Acres S35.000
Grissettown 9+ Acres S275.000
904 Near Post Office $165,000
Sunset Beach Island $999,999

Commercial Buildings
Traitor Park Bncfclanding Area $250 000
Town Square Center Calabash

(Office or Retail Space) $1,350,000
Seafood House Supply Area $250,000
Clanday Woods Lot & Bldg $1 50.000
Clariday Woods - 179 $350,000

we do real estate right!
ISLAND COAST ASSOCIATES
9960 Beoch Drive . Colabosh. NC 284t?

1-910-579-0300 \Msts
1-800-225-2559 : ^993 ftttftcr

^ittnacmid
HC.

3311 HOLDEN BEACH RD. SW,
HOLDEN BEACH. NC 28462

(919)842-3782
HOME 842-3105, 842-8394
HOLIDAY ACRES-Ann St., A-frame,
approx. 1,000 sq. ft., 2 Br, 2 storage
buildings on 2 lots, furnished.
$42,500.
FISHERMAN'S VILLAGE-1975 furn¬
ished mobile home. deck, storage
building. $1 5,000.
SHELL POINT-1 01 3 Eagle Drive.
1974 Conner, front deck, rear screen¬
ed porch, 2 BR, 2 baths, deep well,
C/H/A, storage building. $20,000.
SHELL POINT VILLAGE-12x65 mo¬
bile home, 2 BR, 2 baths, nice lot.
$20,000. Good buy!
GREENWOOD ACRES-Low-countryframe house, restricted. $65,000.
ROBINWOOD-Custom-made dou-
blewide, 1800 sq. ft. Reduced
$65,000.
ROBINWOOD-Doublewide priced to
sell. Excellent investment. $49,000.
ROBINWOOD-1 989 14x70, view of
ICW and boat ramp. Paved streets.
$38,000.
CREEKWOOD-2 lots, 1991 14x70,
furnished. Like new. Reduced.
$36,000.
OCEAN TRAILS It-Doublewide app.
1500 sq. ft., sc. porch, deck, 3 lots.
$48,000.
OCEAN TRAILS 11-1988 14x70, sc.
porch, deck, garage + 3 lots, fenced.
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